TECHNOLOGY

UCC2305TDWRQ1

Part Number UCC2305TDWRQ1
Manufacturer N/A

Description IC CTRLR HID LAMP 28SOIC
Quantity Available 2635 pcs in stock

Datasheets

Request Price & Lead Time Online

UCC2Z305TDWRQ1 Price or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

Technical Information of UCC2305TDWRQ1

Manufacturer Part Number UCC2305TDWRQ1 Category

Manufacturer N/A Description

Package / Case Tape & Reel (TR) Quantity Available

Voltage - Supply 5vV~18V Type

Supplier Device Package 28-SOIC Series

Packaging Tape & Reel (TR) Package / Case

Other Names 296-25744-2 Operating Temperature
Mounting Type Surface Mount Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL)
Manufacturer Standard Lead Time 12 Weeks Lead Free Status / RoHS Status
Frequency 80kHz ~ 120kHz Dimming

Current - Supply 100pA Current - Output Source/Sink
Base Part Number UCC2305

UCC2305TDWRQ1 Details PDF

>

il
‘e

%
%
=

\

<
k=

GET A QUOTE

Integrated Circuits (ICs)

IC CTRLR HID LAMP 28S0IC

2635

HID Lamp Controller

Automotive, AEC-Q100

28-SOIC (0.295", 7.50mm Width)

-40°C ~ 105°C

2 (1 Year)

Lead free / RoHS Compliant

No

UCC2305TDWRQ1 2635pcs New and Original in Stock, Find UCC2305TDWRQ1 Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order UCC2305TDWRQ1

with warrantied and confidence. RFQ UCC2305TDWRQ1 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for UCC2305TDWRQ1

Image Part Number Description

UCC21521ADWR DGTL ISO 5.7KV GATE DRVR 16SOIC
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UCC21521DWR DGTL ISO 5.7KV GATE DRVR 16SOIC
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UCC2395DW UCC2395DW TI
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UCC21521CDW DGTL ISO 5.7KV GATE DRVR 16SOIC
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UCC24612-1DBVR SYNC RECTIFIER FLYBACK
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UCC21521CEVM-286 EVALUATION MODULE
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UCC2305DWG4 IC HID LAMP CONTROLLER 28S0OIC
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UCC21521DW DGTL ISO 5.7KV GATE DRVR 16SOIC
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UCC24610DR IC SECONDARY-SIDE CTRLR 8SOIC
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UCC24610DRBR IC SECONDARY-SIDE CTRLR 8SON
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UCC24610EVM-563 EVAL MODULE FOR UCC24610-563
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UCC2305N IC HID LAMP CONTROLLER 28-DIP
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UCC24610DRBT IC SECONDARY-SIDE CTRLR 8SON
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UCC24612-1DBVT HIGH-FREQUENCY MULTI-MODE SYNCHR
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UCC24610D IC SECONDARY-SIDE CTRLR 8SOIC
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UCC2174 UCC2174 SOP
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UCC24160DR UCC24160DR TI
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UCC24610EVM-693 EVAL MODULE FOR UCC24610-693
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UCC21521CDWR UCC21521CDWR

' Q’ =
Wed
o ¢ %

UCC2305DW IC HID LAMP CONTROLLER 28-SOIC
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UCC2305TDWRQ1 Stock UCC2305TDWRQ1 Price UCC2305TDWRQ1 Electronics
UCC2305TDWRQ1 Inventory UCC2305TDWRQ1 Digikey Supplier UCC2305TDWRQ1
Inquiry UCC2305TDWRQ1 UCC2305TDWRQ1 Image UCC2305TDWRQ1 Picture

UCC2305TDWRQ1 Datasheet Download UCC2305TDWRQ1 Datasheet Manufacturer

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com

Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
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N/A
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N/A
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SOP

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Quantity

2544 pcs

2698 pcs

2566 pcs

2614 pcs

2525 pcs

2669 pcs

2687 pcs

2513 pcs

17500 pcs

3850 pcs

2619 pcs

2639 pcs

2750 pcs

2632 pcs

2549 pcs

12500 pcs

2676 pcs

2533 pcs

2646 pcs

14579 pcs
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